Nordic Ecolabelling 071/5.4

Appendix 5 Dismantling, Manufacturer™s

Declaration (O11)

Type of product for which ecolabelling is applied:

Name of product/products:

O11
O11

O11

O11

Are metal inlays that not can be separated used?

Are all plastic parts weighing more than 25 grams marked in accordance
with ISO 11 469? Exception is made for extruded plastic materials and for
light emitters in flat screens.

Are the fasteners in the product designed to allow for disassembly, for
example, screws, snap fasteners?

Does plastic parts consisting of one polymer or compatible polymers to
facilitate recovery?

['V or projector manufacturer:

[ Yes
[ Yes

[ Yes
[ Yes

od
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No
No

No

No

Location and date Company

Name in block capitals Phone

Contact person, signature

Nordic Ecolabelling of TV and Projectors
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